Division of Lifelong Learning Statistics and Verde Community Education, 2013-2017, Unduplicated Head Counts
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2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
Community Education (Prescott) 1,353 1,560 1,575 1,500 1,526
College for Kids (Prescott) 183 243 248 289 296
EDventures 278 189 317 336 408
Osher Lifelong Learning Institute (OLLI)
Prescott OLLI 850 1,151 1,203 971 1,120
Totals 2,664 3,143 3,343 3,096 3,350

Community Education & College for Kids

Unduplicated
Students Served

Unduplicated
Students Served

Unduplicated
Students Served

Unduplicated
Students Served

Unduplicated
Students Served

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
Community Education (Verde) 81 81 281 459 461
College for Kids (Verde) 376
Osher Lifelong Learning Institute (OLLI)
Verde Valley/Sedona OLLI 680 870 1,005 1,030 959
Totals 761 951 1,286 1,489 1,796
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District Totals

3,425

4,094

4,629

4,585

5,146




