Division of Lifelong Learning Statistics and Verde Community Education, 2013-2017, Unduplicated Head Counts

Community Education & College for Kids	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated
	Students Served				
	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
Community Education (Prescott)	1,353	1,560	1,575	1,500	1,526
College for Kids (Prescott)	183	243	248	289	296
EDventures	278	189	317	336	408
Osher Lifelong Learning Institute (OLLI)					
Prescott OLLI	850	1,151	1,203	971	1,120
Totals	2,664	3,143	3,343	3,096	3,350

Community Education & College for Kids	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated
	Students Served				
	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
Community Education (Verde)	81	81	281	459	461
College for Kids (Verde)					376
Osher Lifelong Learning Institute (OLLI)					
Verde Valley/Sedona OLLI	680	870	1,005	1,030	959
Totals	761	951	1,286	1,489	1,796

Community Education & College for Kids	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated	Unduplicated
	Students Served				
	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
District Totals	3,425	4,094	4,629	4,585	5,146